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-0.01 981,101,363COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  2,250,853.42 2,424  2 2,250,853.43 2.2942109

 981,101,363  119,088.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

 0.05 981,101,363WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  392,578.81 2,424  3 392,578.76 0.4001409

 981,101,363  884,042.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  3

 0.10 981,101,363VILLAGE OF SUMMIT LEVY  2,667,410.21 2,424  5 2,667,410.11 2.7187916

 981,101,363  332,960.00VILLAGE OF SUMMIT AIDS  5

-0.06 981,101,363SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  1,828,857.16 2,424  5 1,828,857.22-1.8640859

 0.03 286,372,278KETTLE MORAINE   1376 LEVY  3,064,047.03 832  4 3,064,047.00 10.6995238

 286,372,278  927,412.00KETTLE MORAINE   1376 AIDS  4

 286,372,278LOTTERY CREDIT   1376 LOTTERY  4 9.63-9.6303670

 286,323,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 1376 FDCR  4 9.63-9.6303670

 0.11 694,729,085OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 LEVY  7,154,099.11 1,592  4 7,154,099.00 10.2976817

 694,729,085  2,197,863.00OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 AIDS  4

 694,729,085LOTTERY CREDIT   4060 LOTTERY  4 9.27-9.2686790

 691,840,400FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4060 FDCR  4 9.27-9.2686790

 0.03 76,900,829UPPER NEMAHBIN LAKE LEVY  45,090.03 148  6 45,090.00 0.5863396

 0.09 92,238,261UTILITY DISTRICT #3 LEVY  40,000.09 94  7 40,000.00 0.4336595

-0.04 63,491,925SILVER LAKE UTILITY DISTRICT #1 LEVY  38,699.96 165  8 38,700.00 0.6095263

 0.00 57,404,750SILVER LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT LEVY  5,600.00 132  9 5,600.00 0.0975529

 0.20 694,729,085School Referendum 4049 LEVY(INFO)  419,970.20 1,532  4 419,970.00 2038 0.6045090


